Race Date
October 14, 2017

Crawford County Regional 2017

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 (<9)

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 (<5)
18 . (<5)
19 16
20 (<5)
21 17
22 (<9H)
23 18
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 (<95)
31 25
32 26
33 27
34 (<5)
35 28
36 (<5)
37 29
38 30
39 31
40 32
41 33
42 (<5)
43 34
44 35
45 36
46 37

On Target Timing

663
830
660
818
629
661
613
655
653
662
625
825
656
826
626
840
715
738
801
851
634
778
800
802
730
627
733
833
821
716
681
685
831
614
839
751
734
829
819
792
767
603
795
793
636
837

Kyley Sorg

Claire Mehling
Sydney Liddle
Caitlin Luecken
Marcie Stewart
Chloe Loftus
McKenna Cavanaugh
Sydney Baxter
Faith Barba
Jacqueline Owings
Emily Armstrong
Magda Alvis
Natalie Clare
Josie Berg

Sarah Bailey
Kalea Fleming
Olivia Hawkins
Natalie Boesing
Kelsea Skorge
Elizabeth Dauby
Gabrielle Gaines
Shelby Livingston
Alyssa Skorge
Kate Weaver
Sadie Rothrock
Brianna Medcalf
Cassidy Thompson
Mayson Vanmeter
Katherine Winkler
Alexandra Hogue
Rocio Lozada
Taylor Wooten

Ali Pund

Callie Crouse
Maddie Cropp
Elena Hagedorn
Madgalene Tillquist
Abby Hauser

Ibilal Taha

Annie Brake
Brooklyn Tretter
Grace Hall

Caitlyn Knies
Kalen Jochum
Kloee Grizzel
Delani Bateman

OQverall Finish List

Girls
High School Girls
Class-11
Team

Floyd Central
Forest Park
Floyd Central
Heritage Hills
Corydon Central
Floyd Central
Christian Academy of
Floyd Central
Floyd Central
Floyd Central
Corydon Central
Forest Park
Floyd Central
Forest Park
Corydon Central
Loogootee

New Albany
Providence
Jasper

Perry Central
Crawford County
Northeast Dubois
Jasper

Jasper

North Harrison
Corydon Central
North Harrison
Forest Park
Heritage Hills
New Albany
Jeffersonville
Jeffersonville
Forest Park
Christian Academy of
Loogootee

Tell City

North Harrison
Forest Park
Heritage Hills
Jasper
Southridge
Borden

Jasper

Jasper
Crawford County
Loogootee

1

Grade
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
9
12
12
9
9
9
10
10
9
11
10
9
12
10
10
11
12
10
12
12
10
9
10
11
12
10
9
11
9
9
10
9
10
10
9
11
9
9
9

s

@gﬂj .

[& / 7/\

Time
19:27.9
19:31.3
19:33.6
19:41.2
19:45.4
19:51.1
20:11.0
20:16.2
20:33.4
20:43.7
20:53.5
20:53.6
21:00.7
21:.01.5
21111
21:17.8
21:21.0
21:24.0
21:29.3
21:30.9
21:34.6
21:40.2
21:53.5
21:57.5
22:03.3
22:06.3

22:11.6"

22:13.1
22:16.3
22:28.4
22:33.5
22:39.3
22:44.5
22:50.2
23:06.1
23:08.4
23:14.5
23:19.2
23:19.8
23:20.3
23:22.8
23:31.7
23:37.5
23:40.3
23:40.5
23:49.2

A 22

Pace Qualifier
3:53/K ™
3:54/K ™
3:55/K ™
3:56/K ™
3:57/K ™
3:58/K ™
4:02/K IND
4:03/K ™
4:07/K ™
4:09/K ™
4:11/K ™
4:11/K ™
4:12/K ™
4:12/IK ™
4:14/K ™
4:15/K IND
4:16/K IND
4:17/K IND
4:18/K ™
4:18/K IND
4:19/K IND
4:20/K IND
4:23/IK ™
4:23/K ™
4:25/K IND
4:25/K ™
4:26/K IND
4:27/IK ™
4:27/K ™
4:30/K IND
4:31/K

4:32/K

4:33/K ™
4:34/K

4:37/K

4:38/K

4:39/K

4:40/K ™
4:40/K, TM
4:40/K ™
4:40/K

4:42/K

4:43/K ™
4:44/K ™
4:44/K

4:46/K

10/14/2017 11:26:37
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Crawford County Regional 2017

Jing Teams: 5 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 38
48 39
49 (<5)
50 40
51 41
52 42
53 43
54 (<5)
55 (<5)
56 44
57 45
58 46
59 (<5)
60 (<5)
61 47
62 48
63 49
64 (<5)
65 50
66 51
67 52
68 (<5)
69 (<5)
70 53
71 54
72 55
73 56
74 57
75 58
76 59
77 60
78 61
79 62
80 (<5)
81 63
82 64
83 65
84 66
85 67
86 68

On Target Timing

836
761
847
815
638
765
678
752
852
684
724
725
717
615
630
632
832
753
683
820
764
846
863
816
763
637
791
817
762
628
841
635
680
740
838
766
728
731
639
842

Kaylee Auterson
Alexandra Hasenour
Addilyn Buffington
Ingrid Kern
Aimsley Logsdon
Cheyanne Motteler
Amirah Daugharty
Mariah Klueh
Kindra Mangel
Destiney Rudolph
Kerstin Cox
Shelby Kondovski
Haley Leavell
Natalie Hodge
Elizabeth Thomas
Jillian Wise
Amber Theising
Rhiannon Campbell
Kiersten Poor
Elizabeth Williams
Kaelynn Luker
Mya Miller

Sophia Shelby
Madison Klem
Evelyn Hasenour
Kara Knight
Melissa Bielawa
Elizabeth Lara
Eleanor Hasenour
Alexis Orme
Brooklynn Jones
Rebecca Gleitz
Sydney Foley
Mary Cory

Sarah Bussinger
Grace Sickbert
Hailee Prather
Abigail Schroering
Veronica Portillo
Macy McAtee

Overall Finish List

Girls

High School Girls

Class-11

Team

Loogootee
Southridge
Springs Valley
Heritage Hills
Crawford County
Southridge
Jeffersonville
Tell City

Perry Central
Jeffersonville
North Harrison
North Harrison
New Albany
Christian Academy of
Corydon Central
Corydon Central
Forest Park

Tell City
Jeffersonville
Heritage Hills
Southridge
Springs Valley
Perry Central
Heritage Hills
Southridge
Crawford County
Jasper

Heritage Hills
Southridge
Corydon Central
Loogootee
Crawford County
Jeffersonville
South Central
Loogootee
Southridge
North Harrison
North Harrison
Crawford County

Loogootee

Grade

10
10
12
11
10
12
11
10
12
10
12
10
12
12

10
10
10

11

11
10
11

11

12
10
12
11
10
11
10
12

23:52.0
23:59.9
24:00.8

. 24:03.1

24:12.0
24:13.7
24:16.5
24:27.3
24:31.0
24:36.0
24:36.1
24:45.2
24:46.4
24:54.7
24:57.5
25:00.6
25:02.6
25:06.9
25:09.8
25:16.1
25:18.2
25:19.1
25:23.8
25:25.5
25:32.1
25:50.4
25:57.3
26:03.2
26:12.2

26:19.4 -

26:31.7
26:55.0
27:08.2
27:35.7
27:38.2
28:11.8
28:15.2
28:29.8
29:50.6
30:40.1

— 17 7

Pace

Qualifier

4:46/K
4:48/K
4:48/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:51/K
4:51/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:57/K
4:57/K
4:59/K
4:59/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:05/K
5:05/K
5:06/K
5:10/K
- 5:111/K
5:13/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:18/K
5:23/K
5:26/K
5:31/K
5:32/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:42/K
5:58/K
6:08/K

™

™

™
™

™

10/14/2017 11:26:37
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Place Team
1 Floyd Central
2 Forest Park
3 Corydon Central
4 Jasper
(__f Heritage Hills
6 North Harrison
7 Loogootee
8 Jeffersonville
9 Crawford County
10 Southridge
Inc. Borden
Inc. Christian Academy of
Inc. New Albany
Inc. Providence
Inc. South Central
Inc. Tell City
Inc. Northeast Dubois

On Target Timing

. W St
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Crawford County Regional 2017
Team Summary Results

Girls

High School Girls

Class-11
Tops5 = smomememememeemes
Places 1 2
25 1 3
Top 5 Times: 1:39:42.4
76 2 1
Top 5 Times: 1.46:24.3
97 5 10
Top 5 Times: 1:48:54.0
119 16 18
Top 5 Times: 1:52:18.3
150 4 24
Top 5 Times: 1:54:36.6
162 20 22
Top 5 Times: 1:56:50.9
178 15 28
Top 5 Times: 1:58:36.8
188 25 26
Top 5 Times: 1:59:15.4
210 17 36
Top 5 Times: 2:02:12.7
220 33 39
Top 5 Times: 2:02:26.9

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

13

14

19

31

29

37

43

41

42

Finishers

4
7

23

21

32

40

45

38

44

55

52

3
8

27

47

34

51

46

60

50

61

54

6*
9

30

48

35

53

65

63

62

67

58

49

59

56

57

66

68

64

10/14/2017 11:26:38




